9/49Siemens NS K · 2002
Pushbutton Units and Indicator Lights
SIGNUM 3SB3, Round and Square Programme
■Selection and ordering data
Version Symbols/
LED colour
Contact travel
 contact closed

• Text or symbols
according to order form K9Y
Ordering example
You want a label with image No.
1800 to DIN Report 4:
3SB19 01–4AZ
K3Y
Z = 1800
Notes on ordering
When ordering, specify the
required inscription in plain text
in addition to the order number
and order code. In the case of
special inscriptions in a foreign
language, give the exact spell-
ing and specify the language.
By default, a letter height of
4 mm (for a single line of text) or
3 mm (for 2 or 3 lines of text) is
used for text inscriptions. The
typeface used is Univers.
Other letter heights and type-
faces are possible, but must be
specified when ordering.
For round insert labels, the maxi-
mum possible number of char-
acters per line are:
• 10 characters for one line of
text,
• 8 characters for 2 lines of text,
• 6 characters for 3 lines of text,
but 10 characters in the middle
line.
Square insert labels can always
contain 10 characters per line.
The DIN Report 4
(ISBN 3-410-14528-1)
is available from
Beuth Verlag GmbH
D-10772 Berlin
Germany
Tel.: +49 30 26012260